
Cypress Bay Lightning Ice Hockey is Here!  Please come to support our team!  

 
Opening Night - Cypress Bay vs Miami-Dade - Monday, October 15, 7:45pm @ Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs Archbishop McCarthy – Monday, October 22, 7:10pm @ Pines Ice, Pembroke Pines 
Cypress Bay vs Spanish River/West Boca – Sunday, October 28, 4:45pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs Cardinal Gibbons – Monday, November 5, 7:10pm @ Pines Ice, Pembroke Pines 
Cypress Bay vs Stoneman Douglas 2 – Sunday, November 11, 4:15pm @Glacier Ice, Pompano Beach 
Cypress Bay vs Stoneman Douglas – Monday, November 12, 7:15pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs Westside Mutts – Monday, November 19, 7:15pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs Boca Raton – Monday, November 26, 8:35pm @Pines Ice, Pembroke Pines 
Cypress Bay vs SW Broward – Wednesday, November 28, 2:30pm @BB&T Center, Sunrise  
Cypress Bay vs North Broward Prep – Sunday, December 2, 3:00pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs St. Thomas – Sunday, December 9, 5:30pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs SW Broward – Sunday, December 16, 4:45pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs North Broward Prep – Monday, January 7, 7:10pm @Pines Ice, Pembroke Pines 
Cypress Bay vs St. Thomas – Sunday, January 13, 4:15pm @Glacier Ice, Pompano Beach 
Cypress Bay vs Westside Mutts – Monday, January 14, 7:30pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs Miami Dade- Friday, January 25, 8:15pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 
Cypress Bay vs Boca Raton – Sunday, January 27, 3:30pm @Ice Den, Coral Springs 


